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Department of Procurement Services - City of Chicago
PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER

Project Name: Inspection, Preventative Maintenance, Repair, Replacement and New Installation of
Variable Frequency Drive (VFD) Pumps & Fans

Procurement Specialist: Lisa L. Jones

Specification No. 1219288

Conference Date:

December 17, 2021

Lead Department:

Aviation

Conference Location: Via Conference Call

Attendee Name

Title

Affiliation

—

e

Anthony DeGeorge

Siemens Industry, Inc

anthony.degeorge@siemens.com

Stephen Hassler

Siemens Industry, Inc

stephen.hassler@siemens.com

Kevin Brusek

Siemens Industry, Inc

kevin.brusek jr@siemens.com "

Walter Miller

A & H Mechanical

walt@a-hmechanical.com

Nancy Barham

Autumn Construction Services

nancy.barham@autumnconstruction.com

Jimmy Ro

Autumn Construction Services

jimmy.rio@autumnconstruction.com 1'

William (Bill) Watson

Aldridge Group

wwatson@aldridgegroup.com
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Attendee Name

David Bernatski

Title

Affiliation Email |

david.bernatski@amentum.com

Amentum

Andrew Enright

Core Mechanical aenright@coremechanicalinc.com

Ryan Stickney

rstickney@aberdeengroups.com

Aberdeen Group, Inc.

Michael Wood

mwood@flypittsburgh.com

Allegheny County Airport Authorities

Jerzy Jaworski

jilaworski@acceldevgroup.com

Accel Construction

Jim Meilstrup

jirmeilstrup@newkirk-electric.com

Newkirk Electric Assoc.

Howard Boress

hsboress@newkirk-electric.com

Newkirk Electric Assoc.

George Walton

gwalton@guantumcrossings.com

Quantum Crossings, LLC.

Eamon Geary

egeary@quantumcrossings.com

Quantum Crossings, LLC.

Thomas Theophilidis

thomas.theophilidis@bureauveritas.com

Bureau Veritas

Philip Resciniti

philip.resciniti@bureauveritas.com

Bureau Veritas

Muhammad Ahmad

muhammad.ahmad@bureauveritas.com

Bureau Veritas
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Ibrahim Mourad
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Title

Affiliation

Bureau Veritas

Email

ibrahim.mourad@bureauveritas.com

Vladimir Matsouk

Bureau Veritas

vladimir.matsouk@bureauveritas.com

Kate Anderson

Johnson Controls

kate.anderson@jci.com

scott.tranter@hillgrp.com

Scott Tranter The Hill Group
Lisa Jones DPS Lisa.jones@cityofchicago.org
Peter Butkovic CDA peter.butkovic@cityofchicago.org
Michael Badame CDA michael.badame@cityofchicago.org
David Bowman CDA david.bowman@cityofchicago.org
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